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Electrical 
 Frequency 
 VSWR 
 Impedance 
 Theoretical Insertion Loss 

 
10-15 GHZ 
1.25 
50 Ohms 
0.25 dB Max 

Mechanical 
 N Interface per 

 
MIL-STD-348B 

Materials 
 Body(N) 
 Body 
 Contacts(N) 
 Contact Plating 

 
Passivated Stainless Steel 
Al/Cu 
Brass 
Au 

Outline 
 

  

1.18"
0.197"

1.04"

4X
1.50"

1.12"

4X
¨ª0.15

.75"

.375"

0.83" 1.126"

.783"

 


